:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6923397

Jul 21, 2023 - 02:04 (UTC)

In epoch 216,356 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 564640 - 0.014554978 ETH®
27.49 USD

2 564641 - 0.014525967 ETH®
27.44 USD

3 564642 - 0.014535044 ETH®
27.46 USD

4 564643 - 0.014561597 ETH®
27.51 USD

S 564644 - 0.014552838 ETH®
27.49 USD

6 564645 - 0.014533793 ETH&®
27.45 USD

7 564646 - 0.014411564 ETH®
27.22 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/6923397
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/216356
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564640
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564641
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564642
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564643
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564644
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564645
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564646

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

064647

064648

564651

564652

964653

964655

964656

Validator Id

445671

Amount

- 0.014249347
26.92 USD

- 0.014549800
27.48 USD

- 0.014472712
27.34 USD

- 0.014519057
27.43 USD

- 0.014499005
27.39 USD

- 0.014534990
27.46 USD

- 0.014537698
27.46 USD

- 0.014506083
27.40 USD

- 0.014527309
27.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.036651922
69.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564647
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564648
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564649
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564650
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564651
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564652
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564653
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564655
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/564656
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/445671

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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